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Rows are sorted by Risk Score 
 

Code Title Likelihood Impact 
Current 

Risk 
Score 

Rating 
Date 

Reviewed 

Target 
Risk 

Score 

Target 
Date 

Trend 
since last 

review 

Risk 
Approach 

ENV-CO-
GC 018 

Negative impacts of anti-
social behaviour 

Likely Major 16 Red 
22-Dec-

2025 
6 

30-Sep-
2026 

Constant Reduce 

ENV-CO-
GC 011 

Tree and plant diseases 
and other pests 

Possible Major 12 Amber 
22-Dec-

2025 
12 

31-Mar-
2026 

Constant Accept 

ENV-CO-
GC 016 

Staff resources Possible Major 12 Amber 
22-Dec-

2025 
8 

31-Mar-
2026 

Constant Reduce 

ENV-CO-
GC 017 

Decline in condition of 
assets 

Possible Major 12 Amber 
22-Dec-

2025 
8 

31-Mar-
2026 

Constant Reduce 

ENV-CO-
GC 009 

Risk to health and safety Unlikely Major 8 Amber 
22-Dec-

2025 
8 

31-Mar-
2026 

Constant Accept 

  


