



City Gardens Risk Register (Summary)

Report Type: Risks Report

Generated on: 6 January 2026

Rows are sorted by Risk Score

Code	Title	Likelihood	Impact	Current Risk Score	Rating	Date Reviewed	Target Risk Score	Target Date	Trend since last review	Risk Approach
ENV-CO-GC 018	Negative impacts of anti-social behaviour	Likely	Major	16	Red	22-Dec-2025	6	30-Sep-2026	Constant	Reduce
ENV-CO-GC 011	Tree and plant diseases and other pests	Possible	Major	12	Amber	22-Dec-2025	12	31-Mar-2026	Constant	Accept
ENV-CO-GC 016	Staff resources	Possible	Major	12	Amber	22-Dec-2025	8	31-Mar-2026	Constant	Reduce
ENV-CO-GC 017	Decline in condition of assets	Possible	Major	12	Amber	22-Dec-2025	8	31-Mar-2026	Constant	Reduce
ENV-CO-GC 009	Risk to health and safety	Unlikely	Major	8	Amber	22-Dec-2025	8	31-Mar-2026	Constant	Accept